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218.49 250.00 03/06/2026FUHRMANN, ANTHONY W

582.67 666.67 03/06/2026GREEN, DONNA M

230.87 250.00 03/06/2026HAUSMANN, ANTHONY J

606.80 666.67 03/06/2026SEATON, DAVID C

262.20 300.00 03/06/2026STEHMAN, RICHARD J

3,073.25 6,923.08 03/06/2026JACKSON, DEREK J

2,407.87 4,432.80 03/06/2026SHORT, JESSICA N

1,997.92 3,663.20 03/06/2026COTTON-WASSER, KIMBERLY L

2,220.18 4,432.80 03/06/2026CHILDERSON, PAYTON E

1,848.37 2,636.80 03/06/2026LARGE, SAMANTHA C

2,022.51 3,084.00 03/06/2026BROWN, AIDAN R

1,575.39 2,260.00 03/06/2026GEORGE, EMILY A

1,993.24 2,839.20 03/06/2026MCGEE, KYLE G

2,253.64 3,084.00 03/06/2026ROBINSON, RICHARD L

3,410.94 4,773.60 03/06/2026SECKLER, SEAN M

1,587.04 2,097.60 03/06/2026SHIPMAN, REMY J

1,945.37 2,702.40 03/06/2026CONLEY, ALEXANDER T

2,334.02 3,160.80 03/06/2026ROBBINS, JED A

3,491.76 5,032.80 03/06/2026AKERS, BRADLEY J

3,428.32 5,532.00 03/06/2026BOERM, JON B

3,564.42 5,032.80 03/06/2026JACKSON, KEITH A

2,823.70 5,032.80 03/06/2026JEREMIAS, WILBERT G

3,550.99 5,156.00 03/06/2026KUECHLE, MARK E

2,148.73 3,242.40 03/06/2026MAY, TERESA L

3,101.38 5,032.80 03/06/2026OWEN, ERIC D

2,943.65 4,070.43 03/06/2026BESSERMAN, JACOB T

2,427.06 3,567.20 03/06/2026BOURQUE, ISAAC C

3,099.33 4,204.62 03/06/2026BRILEY, EMILY R

2,900.44 4,151.42 03/06/2026BROCKMAN, TAYLOR W

2,943.20 4,611.87 03/06/2026COLBERT, CORTNEY J

3,025.49 4,354.56 03/06/2026COPPOTELLI, GUISEPPI M

3,093.76 4,204.62 03/06/2026DIECKER, CONNOR R

2,837.70 4,173.12 03/06/2026DWYER, NICOLE D

3,278.28 4,919.02 03/06/2026EDWARDS, JAY R

3,088.03 4,376.61 03/06/2026FIELDS, JOSHUA M

2,674.94 4,144.77 03/06/2026GALLION, TRENTON J

2,149.50 4,169.44 03/06/2026HARRISON, JASON M

3,293.03 4,804.80 03/06/2026HUNT, JOSHUA M

2,749.16 3,936.24 03/06/2026JENKINS, NINO S

2,958.08 4,127.76 03/06/2026JOY, BRIAN P

3,049.78 4,646.40 03/06/2026KILQUIST, PAUL D

2,390.08 4,230.59 03/06/2026KOERTGE, BENJAMIN C

3,015.70 4,070.43 03/06/2026LECROY, TROY A

2,972.08 4,321.24 03/06/2026LUNA, SAMUEL G

2,683.89 4,240.80 03/06/2026MADRON, DYLAN J

2,679.56 4,387.76 03/06/2026MARTIN, COREY L

3,016.33 4,173.12 03/06/2026MCALLISTER, GREGORY W

3,337.58 4,320.21 03/06/2026MELTON, CHARLES B

2,736.14 3,915.12 03/06/2026PARIS, REMINGTON G

2,650.23 4,118.19 03/06/2026PATTERSON, STUART T

2,921.47 4,070.43 03/06/2026PEREZ LAMAS JR., SERGIO

2,848.58 4,521.40 03/06/2026PICKEREL, BRADLEY

3,398.78 4,935.80 03/06/2026PRITCHETT, SCOTT M

3,577.43 4,787.52 03/06/2026ROSS, TRENT A

1,255.75 4,146.56 03/06/2026SEVERINE, TIMOTHY J

3,620.70 4,796.61 03/06/2026TALBOT, DOUGLAS W

3,176.54 4,122.84 03/06/2026TAMBURELLO, PHILIP H

3,122.08 4,255.00 03/06/2026TEMPLE, REBECCA S

3,083.91 4,688.60 03/06/2026TISCH, KEVIN L

3,145.36 4,786.11 03/06/2026TRACY III, WILLIAM L

3,509.87 5,159.64 03/06/2026WOLOSZYN, NICHOLAS R
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2,518.79 3,578.03 03/06/2026BECHERER, MICHAELA A

2,096.15 3,145.12 03/06/2026BETTORF, LAUREN M

1,996.05 2,784.32 03/06/2026CHRISTENSEN, MICHAEL W

1,994.81 2,838.74 03/06/2026FRICK, LEAH A

1,692.92 2,935.62 03/06/2026GORKA, SHEILA K

1,498.70 2,792.72 03/06/2026HARRIS, YOLANDA R

1,808.24 2,522.49 03/06/2026KERSHAW, KAYLA F

2,254.86 3,303.53 03/06/2026LOVATTO, MARISSA A

2,450.78 3,368.49 03/06/2026MCALLISTER, TIARRA A

2,300.37 3,226.37 03/06/2026RHODES, CAYLIN A

2,756.25 3,951.36 03/06/2026SIMON, NATHANIEL R

2,308.73 3,199.76 03/06/2026THOMAS, ISAIAH A

1,360.74 2,179.20 03/06/2026VERSTRAETE, SHERI L

1,712.62 2,405.60 03/06/2026WILKE, KELLEY C

2,139.02 3,070.32 03/06/2026WILLIAMS, MIRANDA L

2,143.02 3,240.00 03/06/2026LINDAUER, ANDREA S

1,664.82 2,428.38 03/06/2026LALEMAN, NATHANIEL

1,862.30 2,638.24 03/06/2026PARRACK, JESSE W

447.48 512.00 03/06/2026CAMPBELL, JOSEPH M

97.90 112.00 03/06/2026FORD, KELSEY D

335.61 384.00 03/06/2026HARRIS, TEHYA D.A

475.45 544.00 03/06/2026LEMP, BRYCE M

335.61 384.00 03/06/2026RADER, MAXWELL B

531.38 608.00 03/06/2026STEMLER, KATRINA N

293.67 336.00 03/06/2026WATTS, KODY G

3,908.11 6,141.20 03/06/2026BAILOT, JOHN V

1,444.91 1,711.50 03/06/2026DEADMOND, ROBERT D

1,833.00 2,440.81 03/06/2026GROSHANS, SHELLI R

3,256.40 4,788.00 03/06/2026REIS, KEVIN J

515.03 595.00 03/06/2026MCKENZIE, DJUNA W

2,756.18 4,372.21 03/06/2026BASSETT, PHILIP D

2,304.81 3,781.45 03/06/2026BORKOWSKI, BRADLEY J

4,171.59 6,550.92 03/06/2026CANULL, JOHN

573.42 1,132.56 03/06/2026CASTENS, CHRISTOPHER A

2,916.62 4,581.73 03/06/2026CHILDERSON, SIMON E

1,126.07 1,588.67 03/06/2026COAD, ISAIAH M

3,972.79 6,248.60 03/06/2026FRAWLEY, CHRISTOPHER N

3,255.95 4,717.18 03/06/2026FREEMAN, ERIC T

3,332.92 4,684.34 03/06/2026FUHRMANN, COLIN R

3,603.32 5,571.77 03/06/2026FUNK, COREY M

3,291.63 4,761.41 03/06/2026GAFFORD, MICHAEL D

3,241.44 4,515.14 03/06/2026GILES, MATTHEW C

2,323.37 4,782.36 03/06/2026GOSSETT, JEREMY C

2,956.04 5,361.12 03/06/2026GULLEDGE, DANIEL

3,314.15 5,043.06 03/06/2026HAMILTON, BRIAN R

2,656.63 3,800.68 03/06/2026HAMILTON, JESSICA M

3,243.27 4,676.89 03/06/2026HEATON, BRENDEN M

2,043.33 3,800.68 03/06/2026HEFNER, PATRICIA C.L.

3,621.84 5,232.78 03/06/2026JENNY, ZACHARY P

3,960.45 6,040.44 03/06/2026KATICH, DUSTIN J

2,500.46 3,800.68 03/06/2026KIMBLE, MITCHELL G

3,095.69 4,609.14 03/06/2026KLUCKER, NICHOLAS L

5,269.87 7,796.23 03/06/2026LEE, KALEB R

3,497.84 4,970.11 03/06/2026LITTEKEN, KURT W

3,557.53 5,229.05 03/06/2026LUTZ, MICHAEL S

3,378.79 5,064.49 03/06/2026MIKOFF, MICHAEL L

2,713.62 3,984.59 03/06/2026PETZ, NICHOLAS M

3,288.65 5,101.51 03/06/2026PONS, KEVIN M

2,391.23 4,291.42 03/06/2026PRATL, DAVID J

2,959.92 4,415.40 03/06/2026REEDER, MATTHEW D

3,352.63 4,727.50 03/06/2026REED, STEVEN J



NetGrossCheck DateName

Payroll: 222

03/04/2026 08:42 AM CHECK APPROVAL REPORT FOR COLLINSVILLE CITY Page 3 of 5

2,701.65 4,431.90 03/06/2026THOMPSON, JAMES M

3,085.34 4,436.42 03/06/2026VERNER, JUSTIN D

3,029.01 4,679.22 03/06/2026WARNER, JASON

2,521.03 4,275.65 03/06/2026WILDERMAN, JAMES T

2,593.33 4,030.40 03/06/2026MADDEN, KEVIN M

2,112.57 2,854.40 03/06/2026MCNEESE, ISAIAH J

1,419.11 2,163.84 03/06/2026FLOWERS, JASON J

1,951.56 2,644.80 03/06/2026HOLSTON, ROBERT L

615.29 704.00 03/06/2026WATT, RONALD C

2,283.85 3,299.20 03/06/2026BIGHAM, MICHAEL J

1,616.20 2,511.20 03/06/2026BLACKARD, BLAKE N

2,018.33 2,982.40 03/06/2026BOSSETTO, CHRISTOPHER J

2,841.16 4,339.20 03/06/2026CLARK, CHRISTOPHER M

2,051.86 3,014.40 03/06/2026DURHAM, JACOB S

1,858.91 3,320.92 03/06/2026ECKMANN, TROY W

1,694.72 2,511.20 03/06/2026FERNANDEZ, JARED M

2,338.60 3,139.20 03/06/2026KINSEY, PETER L

2,039.53 3,327.20 03/06/2026KLEIN, PAUL J

2,395.95 3,496.81 03/06/2026MEIER, MATTHEW S

1,778.80 3,219.20 03/06/2026MILES, ANDREW J

2,100.56 3,496.80 03/06/2026MOTIEJAITIS, CHAD R

1,804.59 3,327.20 03/06/2026PAYNE, MATTHEW J

1,787.61 3,264.80 03/06/2026SCHAEFFER, JOHN D

2,186.68 3,296.00 03/06/2026STANTON, BARRY S

1,750.84 2,511.20 03/06/2026TAMBURELLO, ANTHONY M

1,730.94 2,982.40 03/06/2026TOENNIES, RYAN J

656.36 768.00 03/06/2026O'GARA, CONNOR P

1,981.49 3,139.20 03/06/2026SCOTT, DAVID L

2,654.42 3,890.19 03/06/2026SHEPHARD, TERRY A

3,002.89 4,673.60 03/06/2026JONES JR, WILLIAM L

3,701.60 5,397.60 03/06/2026TURNER, TROY L

1,836.44 2,761.60 03/06/2026WERNER, ERIN L

2,541.51 4,033.45 03/06/2026CALANDRO, WILLIAM M

2,278.87 3,375.80 03/06/2026FOHNE, KHRISTOPHER W

2,098.39 3,327.20 03/06/2026FRIEDERICH, RUSSELL M

2,109.15 3,535.21 03/06/2026HENDERSON, KEITH W

2,132.89 4,057.14 03/06/2026MOORE, ADAM J

2,559.76 3,713.31 03/06/2026NIEMEIER, VINCENT L

2,326.58 3,662.08 03/06/2026PONDER, DENNIS M

2,356.35 3,390.40 03/06/2026PROSSER, MICHAEL J

2,272.65 3,799.24 03/06/2026ROSE, ZACHARY M

2,834.06 4,119.00 03/06/2026BROSKA, DYLAN P

2,762.96 3,764.80 03/06/2026CRAWFORD, MICHAEL B

2,566.46 3,993.84 03/06/2026HARGIS, ANDREW J

2,530.91 3,586.24 03/06/2026HODGES JR, EARL R

2,403.37 3,138.10 03/06/2026NORTH, CLINTON T

2,216.94 3,617.88 03/06/2026TIMMERMANN, THOMAS J

2,059.62 3,264.80 03/06/2026GOETTER, RONALD L

2,038.15 3,590.41 03/06/2026IZARD, JEREMY W

1,841.94 3,364.16 03/06/2026JEFFRIES, MICHAEL J

2,161.09 3,327.20 03/06/2026KILLIAN, ADAM M

2,127.84 3,229.20 03/06/2026MCHATTON, CRAIG V

1,506.41 2,511.20 03/06/2026SCHUETZ, RODNEY A

3,036.27 4,367.68 03/06/2026BETTORF, AARON T

2,682.36 3,550.00 03/06/2026BRAWLEY, NICHOLAS M

2,263.12 3,139.20 03/06/2026DAVIS, GARY L

3,136.51 4,529.08 03/06/2026EVERSMANN, JARED M

2,339.73 3,831.21 03/06/2026HOPKINS, KIMBERLY V

2,363.67 3,390.40 03/06/2026JACKSON, RANDY B

2,403.16 3,672.48 03/06/2026JANINI, NICHOLAS J

1,968.77 3,299.20 03/06/2026LUSK, ARLANDO V
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1,940.64 2,839.20 03/06/2026BECKETT, LISA D

2,147.77 3,331.20 03/06/2026BOWMAN, CYNTHIA L

1,472.69 2,097.60 03/06/2026DAVIS, KRISTY M

1,189.99 1,799.20 03/06/2026HOWELL, JAMIE N

1,887.13 2,712.80 03/06/2026MASLOSKI, AMY S

1,760.90 2,636.80 03/06/2026PETRUNICH, GINA D

885.93 1,120.00 03/06/2026PLUTE, SHEILA L

1,838.72 2,448.80 03/06/2026FILGES, COLE W

2,064.78 3,084.00 03/06/2026RICE, CAITLIN E

1,554.52 2,144.80 03/06/2026ROBINSON, SHAWNA B

1,427.51 1,944.00 03/06/2026SAPAW, KRISTEN M

3,033.01 4,773.60 03/06/2026TAYLOR, TRAVIS W

1,376.02 1,944.00 03/06/2026TONELLATO, SUNNY L

1,678.71 2,448.80 03/06/2026AIPLE, JOHN W

2,029.49 2,847.20 03/06/2026NICKLIN II, DANIEL J

2,699.34 3,861.60 03/06/2026SOER, KENDRICK J

1,580.64 2,508.80 03/06/2026WAGNER, CHRISTOPHER P

320.21 360.00 03/06/2026MCDOWELL, PHILLIP W

594.32 680.00 03/06/2026BRITTON, MICHAEL L

64.89 74.25 03/06/2026FORD, ALVIN C

469.00 576.00 03/06/2026JOHNSON, JANET E

804.64 1,031.25 03/06/2026MITCHELL, DONALD W

576.84 660.00 03/06/2026WILSON, REBECCA J

1,263.70 1,646.40 03/06/2026ADAMS-SHEPHERD, MYLES Q

1,758.97 2,243.60 03/06/2026BEASLEY, KRISTINA M

2,970.57 4,893.60 03/06/2026CAUGHRAN, KIMBERLY R

1,803.12 2,710.40 03/06/2026CHESTNUT, JARED M

1,297.99 1,799.20 03/06/2026DOWELL, MICHAEL A

2,135.21 3,331.20 03/06/2026FOWLER, JESSICA L

1,373.21 1,799.20 03/06/2026KAUFMAN, MARK Z

1,200.91 1,606.40 03/06/2026MASON, KURT L

1,235.03 1,606.40 03/06/2026PIEPER, JARED J

1,245.63 1,843.20 03/06/2026QUILLMAN, JAMES L

1,259.47 1,799.20 03/06/2026RANDOLPH-WILLE, LORI

1,457.36 2,097.60 03/06/2026VOGT, ROBERT P

38.88 63.75 03/06/2026JOHNSON, DORIS D

446.96 540.00 03/06/2026ALLEN, LYNETTE

113.72 123.75 03/06/2026FINGERHUT, SHIRLEY K

1,945.09 2,710.40 03/06/2026FRERKER, CAROL A

1,334.70 1,944.00 03/06/2026MCMILLEN, JERRI K

19.67 22.50 03/06/2026BIGHAM, LINDSEY E

84.97 92.00 03/06/2026COLE, KAITLYN R

576.26 707.25 03/06/2026HERNANDEZ JR, BENITO

309.73 348.00 03/06/2026JUDGE, MARK W

632.70 737.44 03/06/2026MEDINA, CYNTHIA M

250.21 576.00 03/06/2026SUMNER, JONATHAN W

77.57 88.75 03/06/2026HARTMAN, BRYSON W

47.86 54.75 03/06/2026JARMAN, MORGAN L

19.94 22.81 03/06/2026SNYDER, DESIRAE N

1,806.33 2,710.40 03/06/2026SIEBERT, KRISTEN E

8.74 10.00 03/06/2026HOUBERG, KIMBERLY A

98.33 112.50 03/06/2026JOHNSON, QUINCEY D

41.94 48.00 03/06/2026TEDRICK, MALINDA M

129.79 148.50 03/06/2026TRITTSCHUH, CODY J

52.44 60.00 03/06/2026WILLIAMS, LANE M

118.87 136.00 03/06/2026ROMANICH, MICHAEL F

2,480.34 3,768.00 03/06/2026JONES, KIMBERLY D

3,101.61 4,432.80 03/06/2026LANE, JAMIE C

1,386.29 1,944.01 03/06/2026LAUNHARDT, NICOLE M

1,324.08 2,448.80 03/06/2026DAVIS, DOMINIQUE M

1,360.45 2,097.60 03/06/2026SPREHE, JULIANNA M
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1,587.05 2,097.60 03/06/2026DECKER, JOSEPH P

1,536.65 2,097.61 03/06/2026MIERISCH, ANNI R

1,787.87 2,448.80 03/06/2026OSSOLA, HANNAH J

1,591.75 2,104.16 03/06/2026WILDER, CORBIN W

1,464.10 1,821.69 03/06/2026DUHR, WILLIAM J

1,101.98 1,799.20 03/06/2026EAST, OLIVIA R

1,496.35 2,097.60 03/06/2026HOLZINGER JR, WILFRED A

1,412.65 1,799.21 03/06/2026PERRY, LATEACIA M

2,723.43 3,554.00 03/06/2026PHIPPS, PAUL J

1,373.21 1,799.20 03/06/2026SIMS, MICHAEL J

317.25 363.00 03/06/2026BECKER, KENNETH S

181.25 201.00 03/06/2026BECKER, RONALD A

443.66 507.63 03/06/2026BROOKSHER, ROBERT J

352.22 403.00 03/06/2026CRUNK, CHRISTOPHER L

793.74 945.50 03/06/2026DARBY, ALVINA R

520.04 595.00 03/06/2026HAMILTON, NICHOLAS W

13.55 15.50 03/06/2026IRONS, SHARON D

433.50 496.00 03/06/2026KOELKER, ASHLEY N

258.47 325.50 03/06/2026KOLESA, DAVID J

475.45 544.00 03/06/2026LADD, ZANE W

508.01 581.25 03/06/2026LONG, LONDYN B

365.76 418.50 03/06/2026MATTISON, KAYLEE R

531.84 649.75 03/06/2026NEFF SR., ROBERT  D

568.81 654.88 03/06/2026PATERNOSTER, PHILLIP N

575.08 663.00 03/06/2026PECK, BENJAMIN R

516.31 590.75 03/06/2026RAK, GARIN D

144.86 165.75 03/06/2026RICK, DYLAN J

169.34 193.75 03/06/2026RUSHING, KAYLEE M

470.31 538.13 03/06/2026SHADE, DAVID L

624.72 770.00 03/06/2026SLEMER, CHRISTINA R

784.21 933.19 03/06/2026STILES, BRENDEN M

81.28 93.00 03/06/2026THOMPSON, JENNIFER R

858.99 1,075.80 03/06/2026USSELTON, SAMUEL T

248.97 299.52 03/06/2026VERSTRAETE, SETH M

342.07 391.38 03/06/2026WASHINGTON JR, LAMAR D

1,544.28 2,097.61 03/06/2026BIVER, JESSICA R

1,476.96 1,944.00 03/06/2026HOOKER, VICTOR W

1,848.60 2,448.80 03/06/2026JENKINS, AMBER R

190.50 217.96 03/06/2026BENSON, COLE C

354.63 405.75 03/06/2026BRYANT, FALECIA P

413.62 473.26 03/06/2026CARY III, DONALD R

328.40 375.74 03/06/2026HOOKER, JAYLEN L.C.

884.20 1,062.37 03/06/2026MOORE, ADAM W

348.08 398.25 03/06/2026PERRY, DEVAN  L

384.12 439.50 03/06/2026PERRY, LORYN J

120.86 130.87 03/06/2026QUALO, DANIELLE L

598.19 692.86 03/06/2026RHODES, JERRELL M

88.90 101.71 03/06/2026ROBINSON, LEROY D

244.61 279.87 03/06/2026SEVERIT, NATHANIEL D

131.08 143.61 03/06/2026TORAN, SHANICE M

544,918.13 811,759.36 Totals:   294
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